Jena Stadteinzel Herren 07/08

Vorrunde
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Name

Knye, Helmut
Petruch, Uwe

Kunze, René

Zahn, Hartmut
Schneider, Uwe
Schau, Rainer

Keil, Marcel

Haun, Hans-Hermann
Radtke, Falk

Tetzel, Ingo

Reppen, Matthias
Roth, Olaf
Tuchelmann, Matthias
Koschella, Enrico
Wittkuhn, Olaf
Schonert, Klaus-Dieter

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.148/
1.125/
1.077/
1.072/
1.052/
1.031/
1.019/
1.007 /
1.002 /
999 /
992 /
949 /
945 /
945 /
871/
859 /
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191,33
187,50
179,50
178,67
175,33
171,83
169,83
167,83
167,00
166,50
165,33
158,17
157,50
157,50
145,17
143,17

HI

220
204
215
205
192
205
202
191
183
190
196
180
167
171
179
158

Spiel: 1
192
171
170
167
158
172
202
151
183
190
143
131
166
138
148
151

2

174
179
197
163
173
166
147
178
159
153
175
166
149
168
144
138

220
186
144
184
181
146
180
179
173
144
196
158
152
171
155
148

196
204
165
185
170
176
181
191
176
176
166
180
164
153
103
156

187
193
186
205
192
166
149
156
151
189
158
143
147
147
179
158

179
192
215
168
178
205
160
152
160
147
154
171
167
168
142
108
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